
MIAC 2010

JUN W3 Final

Team Women Trio JUN Dif Pen Art Exe COM A1 A2 A3 A4 E1 E2 E3 E4 BAL TEM

GCP M Ganito/M Rolao/L Oliveira 10,000 0,00 8,70 8,90 27,600 8,7 8,7 8,7 8,7 8,9 8,9 9,2 8,9 28,250 28,050

ACM C Magalhaes/L Piqueiro/I Gomes 10,000 0,30 8,45 8,20 26,350 8,2 8,5 8,5 8,4 8,0 8,3 8,5 8,1 26,850 27,650

GCP M Andrade/S Casal/A Neves 10,000 0,00 8,50 8,40 26,900 8,2 8,7 8,6 8,4 8,5 8,3 8,7 8,3 26,900 27,500

ZWO L Boerdijk/S Luka/S Witvoet 9,950 0,00 8,10 7,90 25,950 8,2 8,3 7,8 8,0 7,6 7,8 8,1 8,0 26,000 26,750

MON A McArdle/G Green/J Bassett 10,000 0,00 7,80 7,55 25,350 7,7 7,8 7,8 8,1 7,3 7,4 7,8 7,7 25,550 26,300

MON N McArdle/L Lawson/N Coogan 9,350 0,60 7,75 6,90 23,400 7,6 7,6 7,9 9,0 6,9 6,9 7,2 6,8 23,650 26,100

GCM T Pereira/R Pereira/F Maia 9,500 0,70 6,45 5,15 20,400 6,4 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 5,2 5,5 5,1 23,700 25,600

AAC M Matos/R Queiros/C Santos 9,700 0,60 7,10 6,40 22,600 7,3 6,8 7,2 7,0 6,2 6,4 6,7 6,4 21,550 25,450

Team Women Trio JUN Bal Tem Com Final Rank

GCP M Ganito/M Rolao/L Oliveira 28,250 28,050 27,600 83,900 1

GCP M Andrade/S Casal/A Neves 26,900 27,500 26,900 81,300 2

ACM C Magalhaes/L Piqueiro/I Gomes 26,850 27,650 26,350 80,850 3

ZWO L Boerdijk/S Luka/S Witvoet 26,000 26,750 25,950 78,700 4

MON A McArdle/G Green/J Bassett 25,550 26,300 25,350 77,200 5

MON N McArdle/L Lawson/N Coogan 23,650 26,100 23,400 73,150 6

GCM T Pereira/R Pereira/F Maia 23,700 25,600 20,400 69,700 7

AAC M Matos/R Queiros/C Santos 21,550 25,450 22,600 69,600 8

Team Women Trio JUN Bal Tem Com Final Rank

GCP M Ganito/M Rolao/L Oliveira 28,250 28,050 27,600 83,900 1

GCP M Andrade/S Casal/A Neves 26,900 27,500 26,900 81,300 2

ACM C Magalhaes/L Piqueiro/I Gomes 26,850 27,650 26,350 80,850 3

ZWO L Boerdijk/S Luka/S Witvoet 26,000 26,750 25,950 78,700 4

MON A McArdle/G Green/J Bassett 25,550 26,300 25,350 77,200 5

MON N McArdle/L Lawson/N Coogan 23,650 26,100 23,400 73,150 6

GCM T Pereira/R Pereira/F Maia 23,700 25,600 20,400 69,700 7

AAC M Matos/R Queiros/C Santos 21,550 25,450 22,600 69,600 8

Combined Prelims



MIAC 2010

JUN Mx2 Final

Team Mixed Pairs JUN Dif Pen Art Exe COM A1 A2 A3 A4 E1 E2 E3 E4 BAL TEM

ACM J Costa/I Mendes 10,000 0,00 8,75 9,15 27,900 8,7 8,9 8,8 8,7 9,1 8,7 9,3 9,2 27,500 27,550

RUS K Alexander/M Alena 10,000 0,00 9,05 9,40 28,450 8,9 9,2 9,2 8,9 9,5 9,0 9,3 9,6 26,250 28,550

ACM F Norton/M Amorim 10,000 0,00 8,60 8,95 27,550 8,5 8,6 9,0 8,6 9,0 8,6 9,1 8,9 27,450 27,200

ADO B De Best/M Van Sluis 10,000 0,00 8,35 8,80 27,150 8,3 8,7 8,0 8,4 8,8 8,5 8,8 8,8 25,700 26,800

RUS R Anastasiya/S Egor 10,000 0,50 8,45 8,45 26,400 8,3 8,6 8,3 8,7 8,4 8,5 8,6 8,2 25,450 26,650

MON A Payne/K Hoskins 9,650 0,90 7,50 7,25 23,500 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,2 7,3 25,450 26,150

CFF G Ogando/V Duran 9,850 0,50 7,80 8,30 25,450 7,7 8,0 7,6 7,9 8,0 8,2 8,4 8,7 25,150 26,300

CAG A Garcia/M Fernandez 10,000 0,80 8,20 8,35 25,750 7,8 8,3 8,1 8,4 8,5 8,0 8,3 8,4 24,750 25,850

Team Mixed Pairs JUN Bal Tem Com Final Rank

RUS K Alexander/M Alena 26,250 28,550 28,450 83,250 1

ACM J Costa/I Mendes 27,500 27,550 27,900 82,950 2

ACM F Norton/M Amorim 27,450 27,200 27,550 82,200 3

ADO B De Best/M Van Sluis 25,700 26,800 27,150 79,650 4

RUS R Anastasiya/S Egor 25,450 26,650 26,400 78,500 5

CFF G Ogando/V Duran 25,150 26,300 25,450 76,900 6

CAG A Garcia/M Fernandez 24,750 25,850 25,750 76,350 7

MON A Payne/K Hoskins 25,450 26,150 23,500 75,100 8

Team Mixed Pairs JUN Bal Tem Com Final Rank
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ACM J Costa/I Mendes 27,500 27,550 27,900 82,950 2

ACM F Norton/M Amorim 27,450 27,200 27,550 82,200 3

ADO B De Best/M Van Sluis 25,700 26,800 27,150 79,650 4

RUS R Anastasiya/S Egor 25,450 26,650 26,400 78,500 5

CFF G Ogando/V Duran 25,150 26,300 25,450 76,900 6

CAG A Garcia/M Fernandez 24,750 25,850 25,750 76,350 7

MON A Payne/K Hoskins 25,450 26,150 23,500 75,100 8

Combined Prelims



MIAC 2010

JUN W2 Final

Team Women Pairs JUN Dif Pen Art Exe COM A1 A2 A3 A4 E1 E2 E3 E4 BAL TEM

ACM A Pereira/M Ferro 9,800 0,30 8,55 8,15 26,200 8,8 8,5 8,4 8,6 8,1 8,1 8,6 8,2 26,850 26,600

GCV M Ribeiro/R Martins 9,850 0,00 8,35 8,10 26,300 7,9 8,5 8,3 8,4 7,8 8,3 8,3 7,9 25,550 26,100

ZWO V Dijksma/M Steege 10,000 0,00 8,30 7,85 26,150 8,3 8,0 8,3 8,4 7,8 7,9 7,9 7,8 24,350 27,300

KED S Thorne/D Jones 10,000 0,30 8,55 8,15 26,400 8,2 8,7 8,5 8,6 7,9 8,3 8,3 8,0 26,150 25,500

AAC M Santos/I Martins 9,650 0,60 7,45 6,80 23,300 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,4 6,6 6,9 7,1 6,7 22,450 24,800

MON C Sadiq/M Rowlands 8,600 1,20 7,40 6,55 21,350 7,4 7,4 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,2 6,8 6,6 20,300 21,750

0,000 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000 0,000 0,000

0,000 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000 0,000 0,000

Team Women Pairs JUN Bal Tem Com Final Rank

ACM A Pereira/M Ferro 26,850 26,600 26,200 79,650 1

KED S Thorne/D Jones 26,150 25,500 26,400 78,050 2

GCV M Ribeiro/R Martins 25,550 26,100 26,300 77,950 3

ZWO V Dijksma/M Steege 24,350 27,300 26,150 77,800 4

AAC M Santos/I Martins 22,450 24,800 23,300 70,550 5

MON C Sadiq/M Rowlands 20,300 21,750 21,350 63,400 6

0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 7

0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 7
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